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  First and last day of classes 
  

Family / student events 

 

K-G10: New student orientation 
(10:30- 11:00 a.m.); All students 
(11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.) 
G11-12: All students (1:00 – 2:30 
p.m.)  

SS Term-Progress Meetings (JS 
classes in session all day) 
SS ONLY dismissal at noon 
 

  
Professional Development Day 
(students not in session)   

JS Goal-Setting Conferences all 
day (SS classes in session) 

  
Late start (classes begin at 10 
a.m.)   

Dismissal at noon  

  
Statutory holiday 
(closed)  

School holiday (closed) 

 
Last day before school closes for 
the summer break  

 

 



 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 V230725 

     
 

 

September 
Monday, September 4 Labour Day (JS meet-up 2:00-4:00 p.m.) 
Tuesday, September 5 K-G10: New student orientation (10:30-11:00 a.m.); All students (11:00 

a.m.-12:00 p.m.) 
 G11-12: All students (1:00-2:30 p.m.) 
Wednesday, September 6 First day of classes  
September 11-13 G7-12 Camp 
Thursday, September 14 K-G9 curriculum night, 7 p.m. 
Friday, September 15 Alcuin College Welcome Back BBQ, 5 p.m. 
Friday, September 22 Noon dismissal: Collaborative half day 
Friday, September 29 JS Goal-setting conferences (SS classes in session regular full day) 

October 
Monday, October 2 Statutory Day for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation  
Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, October 19 Noon dismissal for SS ONLY; Team Progress Meetings (12:45 p.m. start) 
 JS classes in session regular full day 
Friday, October 20 Provincial professional development day (classes not in session) 
Friday, October 27 Noon dismissal for SS ONLY; Team Progress Meetings (12:45 p.m. start) 
 JS classes in session regular full day 
 
November 
Wednesday, November 1 Late start 10:00 a.m. (after Hallowe’en) 
November 2-3 (TBD) G10 provincial literacy assessment 
Thursday, November 9 Remembrance Day assembly, 10:30 a.m. 
Friday, November 10 Professional development day (classes not in session)  
Monday, November 13 Statutory Day for Remembrance Day 
Thursday, November 30 End of Term 1 

 
December 
Friday, December 1 Collaborative Half Day (dismissal at noon) 
Wednesday, December 13 Term 1 report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal 
Tuesday, December 19 Alcuin College Winter Celebration, 7 p.m.  
Wednesday, December 20 Pancake Breakfast 9 a.m. 
 Last day of classes before Winter Break (dismissal at noon) 
 
January 
Tuesday, January 9 First day of classes after Winter Break, 10 a.m. start 
 Friday, January 26 Noon dismissal: Collaborative half day 
January 16-19 (TBD) G10 provincial numeracy assessment; G12 provincial literacy assessment  
 
February 
Saturday, February 3 Alcuin College Gala (annual parent social) 
Friday, February 16 Professional development day (classes not in session) 
Monday, February 19 Family Day 
Thursday, February 29 End of Term 2 

March 
Friday, March 1 Noon dismissal: Collaborative half day 
Monday, March 11 Term 2 report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal 
Friday, March 15 Last day of classes before Spring Break 
Friday, March 29 Good Friday 
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April 
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday 
Wednesday, April 3 First day of classes after Spring Break, 10 a.m. start 
Friday, April 19 Noon dismissal for SS ONLY; Team Progress Meetings (12:45 p.m. start) 
 JS classes in session regular full day 
Thursday, April 25 Noon dismissal for SS ONLY; Team Progress Meetings (12:45 p.m. start) 
 JS classes in session regular full day 
Friday, April 26 Professional development day (classes not in session) 

 
May 
Friday, May 10 JS Student-led conferences (SS classes in session regular full day) 
Friday, May 17 Professional development day (classes not in session) 
Monday, May 20 Victoria Day 

June 
Tuesday, June 11 G6 Step-up assembly, 10 a.m. 
June 12-19 Final exams G7-12 (special schedule) 
Wednesday, June 19 Last day of classes and exams 
 Sports Day 
Friday, June 21 Alcuin College Convocation (TBC) 
Wednesday, June 26 Final report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal 
Friday, June 28 School closes for the summer at 12 p.m. 

 
 
Reporting Dates 2023-2024 
 
Term 1: September 6 to November 30 
Junior School (K-G6) Goal-setting conferences: September 29 
Senior School (G7-12) Team progress meetings: October 19 and 27 
Report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal by December 13 
 
Term 2: December 1 to February 29 
Report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal by March 11 
 
Term 3: March 1 to June 19 
Junior School (K-G6) Student-led conferences: May 10 
Senior School (G7-12) Team progress meetings: April 19 and 25 
Report cards posted to MyEd Parent Portal by June 26 
 
Alcuin College uses a linear timetable with all courses occurring through the entire year, according to a fixed 
Monday-Friday schedule. The report card comments provide teachers the opportunity to comment on student 
learning in relation to the subject’s learning standards. Comments will consist of what the student knows 
(content), can do (curricular competencies), understands (transfer of big ideas and concepts), and ways to 
support further development. Although there are three distinct report cards throughout the year for our students, 
other informal communications can occur at the discretion of the student’s teacher and upon request. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


